KITCHEN
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IMPRIMER LA FICHE

FAMILLE - Eviers mATERIAU OUANITION : Tectonite® Carbone cavivie: ORION  wviopeE: OID 651

Informations produit

Code FUN

Code article

PPI TTC

Vidage

Dimensions

Bassin

Petite cuve
Découpe

Gabarit de découpe

1000

FRANKE

340 160
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510

114.0276.023

009205

€ 339.00

290

1000 mmx510

340 mmx440 mmx180 mm
160 mmx370 mmx140 mm
980 mmx490 mm

Non
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